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A set of technological tools and resources to transmit, record,
create, share or exchange information, including computers, the
Internet (websites, blogs and e-mail), live broadcast technologies
and devices (radio, television and broadcasting on the Internet) and
offline (podcast, audio and video players and recording media) and
telephony (fixed or mobile, satellite, videoconferencing, etc.).
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The Niic have created a period of great change.. As networks are

increasingly entrenched and reshaping the way people live, communicate
and work.The application of NICT leads to economic, social and political

transformations exemplified by the new smart community movement.
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“Coe, A., Paquet, G., & Roy, J. (2001). E-governance and smart communities: a social learning challenge. Social
science computer review, 19(1), 80-93.”
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Virtual Library is the evolving of traditional libraries, offering

its services in providing scientific products through digital
platforms and electronic multimedia.

i oala ;fu.a” BN 5 g
: )S.«u;:w EEEN

54
.
2 4
G
2 3
3
¥ ¢
4 3
3
3
£ |

"5_‘1 (B VS »
| r'..".'- r‘«uﬁ ¢

It is called the virtual library, Digital library, Electronic library,
library without walls, online library and other names.

| —

35



Apal Y1 AISA ) seda dal 52
Factors of creation the vartuel library
Lean] Shid )yl dokall ) sels 8 Cratli ol go 32c Sl

o Q Al pa Ml e S Jiall 2,0 sl g6k o
L

<Ay KUY LB pall N
Dbaud 165 5y cal Al Ao Ll CaliSi g (35511 yau gl ) ET
There are several factors that contributed to the e

emergence of the virtual library :

Web 2.0 Second generation of web made interactive
in websites,

High price of paper and printing costs resulting in
higher prices of printed receptacles,
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* Environmental dimensions as high paper consumption
threatens the world's forest cover and water stock, for example,
01t of paper is equivalent to about 15 trees And about 2 million
tons are produced in the world every day, i.e. consumption of
approximately 134,000 trees per day, while one tree takes
about three to five years to grow from the first day of planting,
About 320 litres of water is used in the manufacture of one
kilogram of paper
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Test N° 01 8, 4 paid Bitps://docs. google con/formy/d/e/] FATpQL ScBZrd0CH-c A Tx1GeDSS...

Test N° 07 ad ;) eaial

noureddinno@gmail.com Changer de compte o

Votre adresse e-mail est enregistrée lorsque vous envoyez ce formulaire

* Indique une question obligatoire

Lasui Ll callg eyt 4
The full name in Latin

Votre réponse

DAl gi<ay a J .
The date and place of Born

Votre réponse

sl s fea Lty A el BIL mals el L o
The student should edit a summary in Arabic and English about video content

What is ICT (Information and..

47



BstN° 01 &) il htrps://docs. google.com/forms/d/e/1 FATpQL Sc8Zrd0CH-cA 7x1GcDSIS...
A i Al el
summary In Arabic language

Votre réponse

Ll AT aald)
summary In English Language

Votre réponse

Une copie de vos réponses sera envoyée par e-mail & noureddinno@gmail.com.

Retour Envoyer Effacer le formulaire

Nenvoyer jamais de mots de passe via Google Forms,

Ce contenu nest ni rédigé, nl cautionné par Geogle. Signaler un cas dutiisation abusive - Conditions dutilisation -
Biqgles de confidentialité
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adlgllaball @l Score  full name in Latin dmel asll sl

12420 12120 Aoidj ragba sara
12720 12120 Ghali Sabrina nourhane
16/ 20 16120 MNekkabnihad
13720 13720 Mhi victum est Malika Hafsa
10720 10120 Zouadi amina
13720 13720 Kessal laounia
12120 12120 Melouka Haouara
14720 14 120 Adda ben slim chaimaa
15420 15120 Aouinti Aya

15720 15120 Bousafsef lkram
15720 15120 amair dhoha

15420 15120 Fares Faffa

14720 14720  Missoum Mohamed el amine
12720 12120 Mehenni benhalfaia saadia
13720 13720 DALI FATMA
15720 15120 Bakanniche abir
14720 14 1 20 Belhachemi khadidja
15420 15120 Charef asmaa
14420 14 1 20 Berri ilham

10/ 20 2 12120 Bouri Moncef
12120 12120 Kawther israa tessoumi
16/ 20 16120 ZARDELI SARA
12120 12120 Bekhedouma souad
15420 15120 MALEK ASMA
13720 12720 Boutaleb Djelloul Saiah Fadila
12120 12120 Aya mekki

13720 13720 ELBerrani Bouchra
12120 12720 iehini amira meriem/a s s gl e
10720 10120 Mahmoud morsli
12420 12120 yahiaoui maroua
11420 11720 Kouirtout hayam el kobra
12720 12120 chaimaa mehanni
11420 11120 Azzeddine sahli
11420 11120 Abdelkhalek souhila
11720 11720 Lahcene Hadjar Meriem
11420 11120 Benykhlef Chourouk
11720 11720 Bendjebbour kheira
13720 13720 Chenoufi Fatima Zohra
11420 11120 23 ed dada 6 jac g
11420 11120 Elazri meriem
10720 10420 Benattou Ahlem
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10/ 20
10/ 20
12120
10/ 20
10/ 20
10720
10720
10720
10720
10720
10720
10120
11720
10120
10120
16120
13720
13720
12120
12120
10/ 20
12120
12120
11720
13720
10/ 20
11720
12120
12120
12120
12120
12120
12120
12120
12120
10/ 20
11720
10/ 20
12120
12120
12120
12120

10720
10720
12720
10720
10720
10120
10120
10120
10120
10120
10120
10720
11720
10720
10720
16120
13720
13720
127120
127120
10720
127120
12120
11720
13720
12120
11720
127120
127120
127120
127120
127120
127120
12720
12720
12120
11720
10720
12720
12120
12120
12120

Rachida Mrine
Adda berkane chaimaa
Larbi maroua
Guenbial dounia
Hachemi rania
Bentabet khadidja
Bouchi yamina
Dahmamni Hadiet Errahmane
Fitas chat ikram
Ensaad amira ibtissem
MNADJET HANNACHI
Settah radia
Rekaia Guendouzi
Boukecha hanane amina
Medjahed Fouzia
Adnane amina mouna hadjer
Djebbar khadidja
Dahmani Fatima Zohra
(s 6 i Al e gl e
Rabah bouzidi wahiba
Bensalah fatma zohra
Ghebghoub khawla
Matemore nebia
Kaoubi oumna
Mokhfi rania
sans ik
Belaid hdrouga youssra
LAIMIME LAKEHAL
Bentatou Soumia
Madani Fatima
Bouzid kheira
Beddik rabia tourkia
Zekraoui Amina
5i naseur ahlem
Ghezali Mokhtana
Ben aicha kenza
Nedn Aya
Khadidja Mansour
Azzeddine Mohamed Riyadh

KOUIDER BEN HAMED SARRA

Razi Rania
Hamaidi nermine
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11720
11720
12120
11720
11720
117120
117120
12120
12120
12120
12120
10/ 20
0720
12120
10120
10120
12120
12120
12120
12120
117120
117120
117120
11720
11720
117120
117120
13120
117120
117120
10120
10120
11720
10120
11720
11720
10/ 20
10120
10120
10120
0720
10120

11420
11420
12420
11420
11420
11420
11420
12420
12420
12420
12420
10420
0/20

12420
10420
10420
12420
12420
12420
12420
11420
11420
11420
11420
11420
11420
11420
13720
11420
11420
10420
10420
11420
10420
11420
11420
12420
10420
10420
10420
0/20

10420
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Khadidja sahraoui
Behira Abouabdallah
LAHMERI BOUCHRA

Baira sara
Ben Khatou Fatima
Bouchentouf mounir
Marouf alia
Marouf nadjet
Hammar Aicha

Belhachemi fatma
Benmazouza Chaimaa

Benyoub zoulikha

Moffok Chaima
Mokaddem Abdelhak
Boukraa sabrine
Souad Aouissi
Maima hichour
El Berrni fatima zohra
Bouchakour wissem
Djebbar sara
Sahraoui nesrine
Bouziane maroua
Fellah Moussa
Bakhti mekkia raihane
Khenata sabrina
Bakanniche Roudayna
Hala belkadi
meslem habib
Bendida wiame

Bouhenna khaoula

Belmekhfi meriem

Kharchafa Meriem

Rahou malouka
Boutarem mohamed
daps il
Ghourbal Fatma Zohra
Aissat wiaam Aicha
LoiLi Chaymae
Bousselham chaimaa
Ben kada safaa
Kheira refas
Djebablia djihene rahma



Test N° 02 ad, <l saiud

noureddinno@gmail.com Changer de compte

Votre adresse e-mail est enregistrée lorsque vous envoyez ce formulaire

The Questions &4

check the wrong Answers Liblall Silay) el

LD LD Claaad® e duaTfly e F1 bn 55 4 3 o
el gl 3 P aall Ay Jusf e ) 55
Tic el A Ntic g oG sy )

AL Sl e f A aAS Juaifly e Y a5

000 . 6

R i) A8 55 B 3 el DIe S L S s

onfine bl o &5, Y ol o uail Judifly Dio ) e sl o0

e-ressources Lad e i8N pladl A

(] o s coalomad e Rp 50 s ) R S0 uadl
(] R oo o dasd g it st

[ G jtas Ge datiiy s 0
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check the correct Answers daswall SUajj| fs)
& e-book A=y 25y

Ay N Saa

online jiae

offline duas

gl 3 plas

0000

check the correct Answers 4assal| Sidaj) fa)
Dvd el o s padt) S gt

A daca

online sias

offline uas

0000

Gig Al e plas
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iyl | Al Al Al sl iy

N° Test Score The full name in Latin
TestO01| 16/20 ZARDELI SARA
Test02 10/ 20 Sara Zerdali
TestO01| 12/20

Test02 | 10/ 20

Test02 | 11/ 20 Abdelkhalek souhila
TestD2 16/ 20 Adda Ben slim chaimaa
Test 01| 14/20 Adda ben slim chaimaa
Test02 10/ 20 Adda berkane chaimaa
Test 01| 10/ 20 Adda berkane chaimaa
Test02 | 10/ 20 Adnane amina mouna hadjer
TestO01| 16/ 20 Adnane amina mouna hadjer
Test 01| 12/20 Hammar Aicha
Test02 | 12/ 20 Aicha hammar
Test02 10/ 20 Aissat wiaam Aicha
Test01| 16/ 20 Aissat wiaam Aicha
TestO01| 11/20 Marouf alia
TestD2 10/ 20 Alia marouf
Test02 | 15/ 20 amair dhoha
Test01| 12/20 amair doha
TestD2 121 20 Aoidj ragba sara
Test01| 16/20 Aoidj ragba sara

il gl il ) ) Il «
05 padli




Test 01 10/ 20 Souad Aouissi
TestD2 10/ 20 Aouiissi Souad
Test02 10/ 20 AOUINTI AYA
Test01| 15/20 Aouinti Aya
Test01| 12/20

Test02 10/ 20

Test02 | 16/ 20 Aya mekki
Test01| 12/20 Aya mekki
Test02 | 12/ 20 Azzeddine Mohamed Riyadh
TestO01| 12/20 Azzeddine Mohammed Riyadh
TestD2 11/ 20 Azzeddine sahli
Test02 10/ 20 Baira sara

Test 01 11/ 20 Baira sara
Test02 10/ 20 Bakanniche abir
Test 01 15/ 20 Bakanniche abir
TestD2 10/ 20 Bekenniche Roudaina
Test01| 11/20 Bakanniche Roudayna
TestD2 11/ 20 Bakhti mekkia raihane
Test 01 12/ 20 Bakhti mekkia Raihane
Test02 16/ 20 Bali meriem
TestD2 16/ 20 Beddik rabia tourkia
Test 01 12/ 20 Beddik rabia tourkia
Test02 12/ 20 Behira Abouabdallah
Test 01 11/ 20 Behira Abouabdallah
TestD2 16/ 20 Bekhedouma souad
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Test01| 12/ 20 Bekhedouma souad
Test02 11/ 20 Belaid hdrouga youssra
Test01| 16/ 20 Belaid hdrouga youssra
Test02 16 / 20 Belhachemi fatma
Test 01| 12/ 20 Belhachemi fatma
Test02 | 16/ 20 Belhachemi khadidja
Test01| 14/20 Belhachemi khadidja
Test02 10/ 20 Belmekhfi meriem
TestO01| 10/20 Belmkhfi meriem
Test02 12/ 20 Ben aicha kenza
Test 01| 16/ 20 Ben aicha kenza
Test02 10/ 20 Ben kada safaa
TestO01| 10/20 Ben kada safaa
Test02 12/ 20 Ben Khatou fatima
Test 01| 11/ 20 Ben Khatou Fatima
TestO01| 10/20 Benattou Ahlem
Test01| 11/ 20 Bendida wiame
Test 01| 11/ 20 Bendjebbour kheira
Test02 12/ 20 Benmazouza Chaimaa
Test01| 10/ 20 Benmazouza chaimaa
Test02 | 10/ 20 BENMEHNANE HADIL
Test02 10/ 20 Bensalah Fatima zohra
Test01| 10/ 20 Bensalah fatma zohra
Test02| 10/ 20 Bentabet khadidja
Test 01| 16,5/ 20 Bentabet khadidja
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Test02 16/ 20 Bentatou Soumia
Test 01| 12/ 20 Bentatou Soumia
Test02 16/ 20 Benykhlef Chourouk
Test 01| 11/20 Benykhlef Chourouk
Test 01| 10/20 Benyoub zoulikha
Test02 14/ 20 Berri ilham
Test 01| 10/20 Berri ilham
Test02 16/ 20 Bessekek nessrin
Test02 | 16/ 20

Test 01| 12/ 20 Bouchakour wissem
Test02 12/ 20 Bouchentouf mounir
Test 01| 11/ 20 Bouchentouf mounir
Test 01| 10/ 20 Bouchi yamina
Test02 12/ 20 Bouchoucha Kheira
Test02 10/ 20 Bouhenna khaoula
Test 01| 11/ 20 Bouhenna khaoula
Test02 12/ 20 Boukecha hanane amina
Test 01| 10/ 20 Boukecha hanane amina
Test02 16/ 20 Boukraa sabrine
Test01| 10/20 Boukraa sabrine
Test02 16/ 20 Moncef Bouri
Test01| 12/20 Bouri Moncef
Test02 16/ 20 Bousafsef lkram
Test 01| 15/ 20 Bousafsef lkram
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Test 01

TestD2 10/ 20 Bousedra abdelghani Zakaria
Test02 | 16/ 20 Bousselham chaimaa
Test 01| 10/20 Bousselham chaimaa
Test02 | 13/20 Boutaleb Djelloul Saiah Fadila
Test 01| 10/20 Boutaleb djelloul Saiah fadila
TestD2 12/ 20 Boutarem mohamed
Test 01| 10/20 Boutarem mohamed
TestD2 11/ 20 Bouziane maroua

Test 01| 12/20 Bouziane maroua
Test02 | 12/20 Bouzid kheira

Test 01| 16/ 20 Bouzid kheira

TestD2 121 20 Chaib Draa Amel
Test02

TestD2 16/ 20 Charef asmaa

Test 01| 15/20 Charef asmaa
Test02 12720 Chenoufi Fatima Zohra
Test 01| 13/20 Chenoufi Fatima Zohra
Test 01| 13/20 Dahmani Fatima Zohra
Test02 10/ 20 Dahmani Hadiet Errahmane
Test 01| 12/20 Dahmani Hadiet Errahmane
Test02 | 16/ 20 DALI FATMA

Test 01| 13/20 DALI FATMA
Test02| 10/ 20 Djebablia djihen rahma
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Test 01| 10/ 20 Djebablia djihene rahma
Test02 | 12/ 20 Djebbar khadidja
TestO01| 13/20 Djebbar khadidja
TestD2 12/ 20 Djebbar sara
TestO01| 12/20 Djebbar sara
Test02 | 10/ 20 Djilali Ikram
TestD2 16/ 20 El berrani fatima zohra
TestO01| 12/20 El Berrni fatima zohra
Test02 11/ 20 Elazri meriem
Test01| 12/ 20 Elazri meriem
Test02 16/ 20 Elberrani Bouchra
Test01| 13/ 20 ELBerrani Bouchra
Test 01| 10/ 20 Ensaad amira ibtissem
Test02 | 16,5/ 20 Fares Faffa
Test01| 15/ 20 Fares Faffa
Test02 | 10/ 20 fatima faradji
Test02 12/ 20 Moussa fellah
Test 01| 11/ 20 Fellah Moussa
TestO01| 10/ 20 Fitas chat ikram
Test02 12/ 20 Ghali Sabrina nourhane
Test01| 12/ 20 Ghali Sabrina nourhane
Test02 | 16/ 20 Ghebghoub Khaoula
TestO01| 12/20 Ghebghoub khawla
Test02 10/ 20 Ghezali Mokhtaria
TestO01| 12/20 Ghezali Mokhtaria
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Test 01| 11/ 20 Ghourbal Fatma Zohra
Test01| 10/20 Gueribiai dounia
Test02 16/ 20 Rania Hachemi
Test 01| 10/ 20 Hachemi rania
Test02 | 10/ 20 Belkadi hala
Test 01| 11/20 Hala belLkadi
Test02 12/ 20 Hamaidi nermine
TestO01| 12/20 Hamaidi nermine
Test 01| 10/ 20 NADJET HANNACHI
Test02 | 10/ 20 HANNACHI NADJET
Test02 10/ 20 Hichem hamazi
Test02 12/ 20 Kaoubi oumria
Test 01| 11/ 20 Kaoubi oumria
Test02 12/ 20 Kawther israa tessoumi
Test 01| 16/ 20 Kawther israa tessoumi
Test02 13/ 20 Kessal laounia
Test02 | 12/ 20 Khadidja mansour
TestO01| 10/20 Khadidja Mansour
Test02 | 11/ 20 Khadidja sahraoui
Test01| 10/20 Khadija sahroui
Test02 12/ 20 Kharchafa Meriem
Test 01| 10/20 Kharchafa Meriem
Testot| 0/20 | Kheira refas
Test02 10/ 20 Refas khiera
Test02 11/ 20 Khenata sabrina
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Test 01| 10/ 20 Khenata sabrina
Test02 | 12/ 20 KOUIDER BEN HAMED SARRA
Test01| 12/ 20 KOUIDER BENHAMED SARRA
Test02| 10/ 20 Kouirtout hayam EIl kobra
Test 01| 11/ 20 Kouirtout hayam el kobra
Test02 11/ 20 Krioua mokhtaria
Test 01| 16/ 20 Krioua mokhtaria
Test02 10/ 20 Labaci kheira
Test02 | 11/ 20 Lahcene Hadjar Meriem
Test 01| 10/ 20 Lahcene Hadjar Meriem
Test02 | 12/ 20 LAHMERI BOUCHRA
Test 01| 10/ 20 Lahmeri Bouchra
Test02 | 12/ 20 LAIMINE LAKEHAL
Test01| 10/ 20 LAKEHAL LAIMINE
Test02 | 10/ 20

Test 01| 12/ 20

Test02 | 10/ 20

Test01| 10/ 20

Test02 12/ 20 Madani Fatima

Test 01| 16/ 20 Madani Fatima
Test02 12/ 20 Mahmoud morsli
Test 01| 10/ 20 Mahmoud morsli
Test02 10/ 20 Makhlouf sarah
Test02 | 10/ 20 MALEK ASMA

Test 01| 15/ 20 MALEK ASMA
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Test02 12/ 20 Marouf nadjet
Test01| 12/20 Marouf nadjet
Test02 12/ 20 Matemore nehia

Test 01| 12/ 20 Matemore nebia
Test02 | 12/ 20 Medjahed fouzia
TestO01| 10/20 Medjahed Fouzia
Test02 16/ 20 Mehanni benhalfaia saadia
Test01| 12/20 Mehenni benhalfaia saadia
Test02 12/ 20 Melouka Haouara
Test 01| 12/ 20 Melouka Haouara
Test02 12/ 20 Merah ahmed
Test02 14/ 20 meslem habib

Test 01| 13/ 20 meslem habib
TestO01| 13/20

Test02 12/ 20 Mohamed El amine missoum
Test 01| 14/20 Missoum Mohamed el amine
Test02 16/ 20 Moffok Chaima

Test 01 0/20 Moffok Chaima
Test02 | 12/ 20 Mohtadi fethi
Test01| 12/20 Mohtadi fethi
Test02 16/ 20 Mokaddem Abdelhak
TestO01| 12/20 Mokaddem Abdelhak
Test02 13/ 20 Mokhfi rania

Test 01| 16/ 20 Mokhfi rania
TestO01| 12/20 Maima hichour

62




Toutes | -
B Test N° 03 At aabin. ol g r:uﬁl:c:;msm(ﬂé @ S B : e

enfegistrées dans Deive

Questions  Réponses 148  Paramétres Total des points : 20

Rubrigue 1 sur 7

¢

Test N° 03 A8 <l sl
B I U & Y
Mecdule -Tecnologies of Information & communication (lct) Jasijt s Chegdeall L o 55 ulia

Ce formulaire collecte automatiquement les emails de toutes les personnes interrogées. Modifier les
paramétres

s AUl Clga @) Jo gAY ALY o %*
The student should read the following observation carefully

L S 3 g g e LAl Ak | A -

-write The name and sumame as the fomrel list of students.

B L

-If the information mentioned are wrong , the participation of student will be cancelled

! 1read the observation and i Igree 3 5is Chea sl o Cualkl

Agichii la ws6n 1 Passer a la section suivante -
Rubrique 2 sur 7
07 Las e gles : :
Description (facultative)
® 2 Tr (™ (3] =
- 1enm4 114
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Prénom / Nom

- Adresse de courriel Roles
Yamina Erisc
~ Bouchi yaminabouchid75@gmail.com ,tu i
Etudiant

T BENMAZOQUZA BENMAZOUZACHAIMAA@gmail.com >

' Meslem £k
! Habib meslemhbib87@gmail com i -
Najat :
: 2 : Etudiant
"' Hannachi n3jathannachi@gmail.com -
. Etudiant
butterflyhh538@gmail.com 2
sara -
] 2 : Etudiant
' magherbi sarajaponiyaS7@gmail.com 5
. Etudiant
~ mohamed mohamed. boutaremZ@gmail.com 7
bahkb18@® il Etudiant
raba mail.com
Rabah 9 ’
Pour les utilisateurs sélectionnés..  Choisir...
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Dernier
acces au

Groupes cours

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

Aucun
groupe

89 jours
11 heures

114 jours
1 heure

125 jours

172 jours
2 heures

106 jours
20 heures

122 jours
1 heure

166 jours
10 heures

348 jours
23 heures

0707000

L
o

Inscrire des utilisateurs
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